
First Name Last Name Email Phone Number Company
John Anderson jranderson@tigerbrain.com 4074216367 Tigerbrain Engineering
Vince Aurilio vaurilio@vaapt.ca 416-721-1521 VA Asphalt Pavement Technologies Inc.

Matthew Bennett Mdbennett92@gmail.com 8145999287 USACE TSC
John Benson John.m.benson@usace.army.mil 4026570704 TSC
Sagar Bethu sagar.bethu@hdrinc.com 3012897218 HDR
Pete Bly Peter.g.bly@usace.army.mil 6016342170 USACE-erdc

Andrew Brooks andrewb@cwmatthews.com 7702985032 C.W. Matthews Contracting
Patrick Buhler patrick.buhler@meadhunt.com 8434868331 Mead & Hunt
Mark Buncher mbuncher@asphaltinstitute.org 8593128312 AI

Trenton Clark tclark@vaasphalt.com 8049292331 Virginia Asphalt Association
Greg Cline gcline.jlivak@gmail.com 8056571583 Self, consultant

Ronald Corun roncorun@roncorunconsulting.com 4109524020 Ron Corun Consulting LLC
Ben Cox Benjamin.c.cox@erdc.dren.mil 601-634-2376 USACE ERDC
Jeff Crislip jeffrey.d.crislip@faa.gov 6187134485 FAA

Chris Decker cdecker@rdmintlinc.com 7034243026 RDM International, Inc
Phillip Donovan Pdonovan@ara.com 7196499505 Applied Research Associates 

Curtiss Dorr cdorr@topcon.com 4805363262 Topcon Positioning - Sr. Government & Strategic 
Business Manager

Seth Dow seth.r.dow@usace.army.mil 317-296-2483 USACE
Jesse Doyle jesse.d.doyle@usace.army.mil 601-634-2814 USACE ERDC
Ervin Dukatz flyereld@gmail.com 6082876320 Flyereld Consulting, LLC
John Duval john@duval.biz 5037097447 AFCEC 
Jake Fall Jacob.l.fall@usace.army.mil 651-290-5242 U.S. Army Corps Engineers 

Andrew Fanciullo Andrew.p.Fanciullo@usace.army.mil 4029952207 USACE Omaha -TSC
Jayden Forbes Jkforbes@tigerbrain.com 7757816084 Tigerbrain Engineering

Jean Paul FORT Jfort@asphaltpavement.org 513 678 7952 National Asphalt Pavement Association 
Danny Gierhart dgierhart@asphaltinstitute.org 4052107421 Asphalt Institute 
David Glover Dglover@barnhillcontracting.com 252-823-1021 Barnhill Contracting Company 

Anthony Gulan aj.gulan@meadhunt.com 7155731277 Mead & Hunt
Elie Hajj Elieh@unr.edu 7757841180 University of Nevada, Reno

Lindsi Hammond Lindsi.hammond@gmail.com 7203754165 GRI
Ryan Hanson ryan.hanson@hdrinc.com 4023928645 HDR
Cecil Hastings Cecil.hastings@us.af.mil 334-456-1391 USAF
Scott Herold Scott.t.herold2.civ@us.navy.mil 7573224294 NAVFAC

Forrest Hierholzer Forrest.hierholzer@gcinc.com 7758428161 Granite Construction
Ryan Hill ryan.hill@kimley-horn.com 9379564086 Kimley-Horn
Philip Hinckley philip.hinckley@cherokee-federal.com 2107010693 Cherokee Federal 

Christopher J. Holmes cjholmes@tigerbrain.com 6153084673 Tigerbrain Engineering 
Matthew Hoyle matthew.m.hoyle@usace.army.mil 9107057220 US Army Corps Of Engineers

Gerry Huber Gerald.huber@hrglab.com 3174394680 Heritage Research Group
Greg Huntley ghuntley@cmtengr.com 2173061989 Crawford, Murphy & Tilly (CMT) Inc 

Charles Ishee charles.ishee@us.af.mil 3522131959 United States Air Force
Dave Johnson djohnson@asphaltinstitute.org 4067947454 Asphalt Institute

James Keogh james.m.keogh@laganscg.com 7039013113 Lagan Construction
Sungho Kim sungho.kim.ctr@us.af.mil 3523592656 ARA
Marshall Klinefelter MKlinefelter@MDAsphalt.org 4432204954 Maryland Asphalt Association

Tim Kowalski tim.kowalski@wirtgen-group.com 6155944604 Wirtgen America Inc.
Matthew Kundrot Matt.kundrot@hdrinc.com 804.647.8476 HDR Engineering 

Todd Mansell Mansell_todd@cat.com 7634475695 Caterpillar 
Isaac McCullough Mcculloughisaac@stanleygroup.com 6023332339 Stanley Consultants 
Eric Miller Eric.miller@hdrinc.com 8144707473 HDR
Bary Mines Barry.mines.2@us.af.mil 8502836081 USAF-AFCEC

Andrew Monsalud andrewlawrence.e.monsalud.civ@us.navy.mil 6197054546 NAVFAC SW
Laikram Narsingh Laikram.narsingh@wirtgen-group.com 7177298484 Wirtgen Group
Tanya Nash tnash@ats.consulting 9045103072 Asphalt Testing Solitions & Engineering
Scott Nazar snazar@fortacorp.com 7248777250 Forta Corporation
Jim Padgett jipadgett@milestonelp.com 5748760298 Milestone

Timothy Parsons tparsons@ara.com 6014154773 Applied Research Associates
Arpan Patel Arpan@aypconsultants.com 703-597-6736 USAF - RED HORSE
Kevin Pavlik Kevin.l.pavlik@gmail.com 4026890782 Retired TSC
Dave Phillips Dave.phillips@meadhunt.com 6087125297 Mead & Hunt
Buzz Powell bpowell@asphaltpavement.org 334-750-6293 Asphalt Pavement Alliance
Jim Preston Jpreston@topcon 614-832-1181 Topcon positioning system

Rodger Prunty Rrprunty@tigerbrain.com 703-508-5494 Tigerbrain Engineering 
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First Name Last Name Email Phone Number Company
Scott Quire scott.quire@ebpaving.com (502)679-0707 E & B Paving

Anthony Ragosa aragosa89@gmail.com 17723421342 Atkins
Tim Raymond Timothy.raymond.1@us.af.mil 2403204787 AFRC HQ

David Rettner Drettner@teamaet.com 651-755-5795 American Engineering Testing Inc.
Renee Riegert Renee.riegert@us.af.mil 5204012444 Air Force
Mike Runde michael.runde@meadhunt.com 6087327172 Mead and Hunt
Athar Saeed asaeed@saeedconsult.com 9724694746 Saeed & Associates Comsultants, Inc.  
Jim Scherocman Jim@scherocman.com 5134893338 JA Scherocman 

Nathan Schneider schneidernathan@stanleygroup.com 480-371-7056 Stanley Consultants
Vincent Schrock Schrockvince@stanleygroup.com 3196312698 Stanley Consultants 

Jack Scott Jsengineer@msn.com 253 569 2322 JS Engineering, LLC
Gail Scott Gail.m.scott@usace.army.mil 253-569-2503 USACE, TSC

Randy Scott rscott@rcconst.net 6625483835 RC Construction Co, Inc
Wayne Seiler wseiler@allaboutpavements.com 217-390-3584 AFCEC  API

Christopher Senseney senseney@colorado.edu 303-495-4453 University of Colorado 
Ronnie Thevenot Ronaldthevenot@hdrinc.com 602.522.7758 HDR
Myron Thiessen Myron.thiessen@forces.gc.ca 204-232-7523 Department of National Defence - Canada
Todd Thomas tthomas@asphalt-materials.com 973-610-2260 Asphalt Materials, Inc

Richard Thuma rthuma@cmtengr.com 2175721057 Crawford, Murphy and Tilly
Nam Tran nht0002@gmail.com 3348447322 National Center for Asphalt Technology 
Finch Troxler ftroxler@troxlerlabs.com 9195193562 Troxler Labs

George Vansteenburg George.w.vansteenburg@usace.army.mil 4023265646 TSC
Kevin Vaughan vaughank@vmcmail.com 3364067369 Vulcan Materials Company
Travis Walbeck Travis.walbeck@auburn 13347409176 NCAT
Randy West randy.west@auburn.edu 334-750-6336 NCAT @ Auburn University 
Jason Wielinski Jwielinski@asphaltinstitute.org 3175193565 Asphalt institute
Chris Wilbur Chri.wilbur.ctr@us.af.mil 8508905517 Applied Research Associates, Inc
Brett Williams Bwilliams@asphaltpavement.org 301-731-4748 National Asphalt Pavement Association 

James Willis Rwillis@asphaltpavement.org 3345313150 NAPA
Christopher Wolf Christopher.wolf.9.ctr@us.af.mil 402-350-3733 CD Wolf LLC

Joseph Woliver Joseph.m.Woliver.civ@us.navy.mil 7573224350 NAVFAC
Janelle Zweifel jjzweifel@tigerbrain.com 7013674648 Tigerbrain Engineering 


